
1. Līga

Line-ups (JLS - FAL)
Date: 01.03.2026 Location: Jelgavas ledus halle Start time: 15:31 Game No.: 69

Referees
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs
KOKINS Oļegs

Linespersons
FURSA Renē
BRIŅECS Raitis

Jelgavas LSS HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 KRUMHOLDS Rūdolfs
20 GRĪVS Hugo

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D ROŽKALNS Leo
5 D LINDBERGS Toms
6 D KRAVCOVS Emīls
9 D MELBĀRDIS Kristiāns
10 F VILMANS Deniss
13 F ANTULIS Rodrigo A
14 F KURSIŠS Henrijs
18 F BĒRZIŅŠ Roberts A
21 D MĒTRA Emīls C
22 F POIŠS Roberts
23 D ĶEMPELIS Reinards Jānis
24 F TUVIŠKINS Rolands
25 F GRINSONS Edvards
26 F JERMAKOVS Marks
55 D SPROĢIS Arvis
72 F BINDULIS Olafs
76 F BALODIS Toms
77 F MEZĪTIS Valters
83 F MENDZIŅŠ Kārlis Gustavs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
7 F VEĢERIS Artūrs
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks A
16 F OPELTS Toms C
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
24 F ORLOVS Artemijs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
41 F VENGERS Ņikita
42 D ŠMITS Harijs A
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs

Head coach:
MEŽULIS Mārtiņš

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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1. Līga

Line-ups (JLS - FAL)
Date: 01.03.2026 Location: Jelgavas ledus halle Start time: 15:31 Game No.: 69

Referees
JAKOVĻEVS Andrejs
KOKINS Oļegs

Linespersons
FURSA Renē
BRIŅECS Raitis

Jelgavas LSS HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 KRUMHOLDS Rūdolfs
20 GRĪVS Hugo

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
21 D MĒTRA Emīls C
23 D ĶEMPELIS Reinards Jānis
72 F BINDULIS Olafs
25 F GRINSONS Edvards
76 F BALODIS Toms
5 D LINDBERGS Toms
6 D KRAVCOVS Emīls
83 F MENDZIŅŠ Kārlis Gustavs
18 F BĒRZIŅŠ Roberts A
10 F VILMANS Deniss
3 D ROŽKALNS Leo
9 D MELBĀRDIS Kristiāns
26 F JERMAKOVS Marks
77 F MEZĪTIS Valters
13 F ANTULIS Rodrigo A
55 D SPROĢIS Arvis
22 F POIŠS Roberts
24 F TUVIŠKINS Rolands
14 F KURSIŠS Henrijs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
42 D ŠMITS Harijs A
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks A
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
16 F OPELTS Toms C
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
24 F ORLOVS Artemijs
41 F VENGERS Ņikita
7 F VEĢERIS Artūrs
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs

Head coach:
MEŽULIS Mārtiņš

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 05.03.2026 (15:43) LHF_lineup_JLS_FAL_20260301_69_33485.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

